GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting
26 April 2019
1:30 AM - 12:30 PM
GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

Call to Order
a. Approval of Agenda
b. Approval of Minutes

. Departmental Allocations Presentation:
School of Environmental and Forest Sciences
Capital Purchase

. Special Allocations Presentation:
Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority
12th Annual Stroll Competition

. Special Allocations Presentation:
Planning Student Association
Transportation Policy Roundtable

. Remaining Special Allocations Budget

. Adjourn

11:30

11:33

11:50

12:10

12:25
12:30



