GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting

26 April 2019

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

1.	Call to Order	11:30
	a. Approval of Agenda	
	b. Approval of Minutes	
2.	Departmental Allocations Presentation: School of Environmental and Forest Sciences Capital Purchase	11:33
3.	Special Allocations Presentation: Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority 12th Annual Stroll Competition	11:50
4.	Special Allocations Presentation: Planning Student Association Transportation Policy Roundtable	12:10
5.	Remaining Special Allocations Budget	12:25
6.	Adjourn	12:30